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SITIA dvojumyvadlova skfifika 116x50x44,2cm, 4xzasuvka, dub alabama

Objednaci kod:

Rozmeéry
Sirka:
Vyska:
Hloubka:

Parametry
Barva:
Dekor:
Material:
Zaruka:

Technicky list

SI120-2222

1160 mm
500 mm
441 mm

Hnéda

Dub Alabama
MDF/lamino
2 roky
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Installation of drain + hot & cold water pipes
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